
 

RONSTAN Bridge To Bridge 

Fleet: Overall (59 boats)  

Pos  Sail  Skipper 
Finish 
Time 

Watercraft Pts

1    Yandoo   John Winning/ David Gibson/Andrew Hay  17:54:46.0  18 Skiff  1.0

2    Appliances Online   John Winning Jr./ Tim Austin/David Ewings  17:55:24.0  18 Skiff  2.0

3    Orange 5  Frank Wittke  17:55:45.0  Kite  3.0

4    Macquarie Group   Micah Lane/ Jack Macarty/Peter Harris  17:56:45.0  18 Skiff  4.0

5    Blue 3  Marcelo Segura  17:57:14.0  Kite  5.0

6    Harken (Hamlin)   Howie Hamlin/ Paul Allen/Matt Noble  17:57:26.0  18 Skiff  6.0

7    Green 5  Jamy Donaldson  17:57:28.0  Kite  7.0

8    Yellow 0  Nick Adamson  17:57:34.0  Kite  8.0

9    VYV   Mike Percey  17:58:17.0  Formula  9.0

10    ML   Mike Zajicek  17:59:22.0  Formula  10.0

11    S 3  Steve Sylvester  17:59:25.0  Formula  11.0

12    USA 12  Chris Radkowski  17:59:30.0  Formula  12.0

13    US‐ 46  David Wells  18:00:09.0  Formula  13.0

14    Skiff Foundation (Blue)   David Rasmussen/ John Gray/Dan Morris  18:00:36.0  18 Skiff  14.0

15    USA 4  Steven Bodner  18:01:49.0  Formula  15.0

16    a   Soheil Zahedi  18:02:27.0  Formula  16.0

17    USA 7960  Chris Welsh  18:03:51.0 Spencer 65 17.0

18    Green 4  Rob Kindt  18:06:30.0  Kite  18.0

19    Blue 2  Steve Gibson  18:07:51.0  Kite  19.0

20    13  Tom Purcell  18:08:10.0  Formula  20.0

21    Blue 19  Kris Youngberg  18:13:21.0  Kite  21.0

22    246  Lyn Preuit  18:15:46.0  Formula  22.0

23    22  Ben Bamer  18:15:50.0  Formula  23.0

DNF    Evgenia Georgieva  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   Asko/Gill   Archie Massey/ Simon Noarne/Dan Wilsdon  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   Harken (Blue)   Joey Pasquali/ Rory Giffen/Kevin Richards  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   Panasonic   Jonathan Whitty/ Dan Higlett/Harry Bethwaite No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   SPOT/Toyota Sunnyvale  Dan Brandt/ Danny Cayard/Cooper Dressler  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   Skiff Foundation (Red)   Ty Reed/ Dan Malpas/JV Gilmour  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   Skiff Foundation (White) Chad Freitas/ Mark Breen  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T



Pos  Sail  Skipper 
Finish 
Time 

Watercraft Pts

DNF   Slam   Grant Rollerson/ Fang Warren/Rissole Cleary  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   Blue 0  John Gomes  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Green 0  Blake Harrington  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Blue 1  Raymond Deiter  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Green 1  Bill Plautz  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Green 2  Chris Tan  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Yellow 2  Gabe Brown  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Black 4  Geoff Headington  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Yellow 4  Adam Koch  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Yellow 5  Chip Wasson  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Green 6  Ron Dean  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   J 6  Jack Lundquist  No Time  Formula  60.0T

DNF   Yellow 6  Andrew Koch  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Black 8  Eric Due  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Green 8  Thomas Gore  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Orange 8  Bruce Johnson  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Red 8  Andreas Dankelmann  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Yellow 8  Clark Kotula  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   L 9  Weyman Lundquist  No Time  Formula  60.0T

DNF   Orange 9  Nick Levi  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   White 9  John Heineken  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Red 16  OSMAN MALIK  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Yellow 16  Jonathan Buys  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   Red 17  Mark Harrington  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   White 19  Brent Harrill  No Time  Kite  60.0T

DNF   USA 21  Jody McCormack/Skip McCormack  No Time  49er  60.0T

DNF   24 hr Road Service  Trevor Barnabas/ Aaron Links/Daniel Phillips  No Time  18 Skiff  60.0T

DNF   211  John Davenport  No Time  Formula  60.0T

DNF   1411  Chris Cole  No Time  Formula  60.0T

Division: 18 Skiff (13 boats)  

Pos  Sail  Skipper 
Finish 
Time 

Pts

1    Yandoo   John Winning/ David Gibson/Andrew Hay  17:54:46.0  1.0

2    Appliances Online   John Winning Jr./ Tim Austin/David Ewings  17:55:24.0  2.0

3    Macquarie Group   Micah Lane/ Jack Macarty/Peter Harris  17:56:45.0  3.0

4    Harken (Hamlin)   Howie Hamlin/ Paul Allen/Matt Noble  17:57:26.0  4.0

5    Skiff Foundation (Blue)   David Rasmussen/ John Gray/Dan Morris  18:00:36.0  5.0

DNF   Asko/Gill   Archie Massey/ Simon Noarne/Dan Wilsdon  No Time  14.0T



Pos  Sail  Skipper 
Finish 
Time 

Pts

DNF   Harken (Blue)   Joey Pasquali/ Rory Giffen/Kevin Richards  No Time  14.0T

DNF   Panasonic   Jonathan Whitty/ Dan Higlett/Harry Bethwaite No Time  14.0T

DNF   SPOT/Toyota Sunnyvale  Dan Brandt/ Danny Cayard/Cooper Dressler  No Time  14.0T

DNF   Skiff Foundation (Red)   Ty Reed/ Dan Malpas/JV Gilmour  No Time  14.0T

DNF   Skiff Foundation (White) Chad Freitas/ Mark Breen  No Time  14.0T

DNF   Slam   Grant Rollerson/ Fang Warren/Rissole Cleary  No Time  14.0T

DNF   24 hr Road Service  Trevor Barnabas/ Aaron Links/Daniel Phillips  No Time  14.0T

Division: Formula Board (14 boats)  

Pos  Sail  Skipper 
Finish 
Time 

Pts

1    VYV   Mike Percey  17:58:17.0 1.0

2    ML   Mike Zajicek  17:59:22.0 2.0

3    S 3  Steve Sylvester  17:59:25.0 3.0

4    USA 12 Chris Radkowski  17:59:30.0 4.0

5    US‐ 46  David Wells  18:00:09.0 5.0

6    USA 4  Steven Bodner  18:01:49.0 6.0

7    a   Soheil Zahedi  18:02:27.0 7.0

8    13  Tom Purcell  18:08:10.0 8.0

9    246  Lyn Preuit  18:15:46.0 9.0

10    22  Ben Bamer  18:15:50.0 10.0

DNF   J 6  Jack Lundquist  No Time  15.0T

DNF   L 9  Weyman Lundquist  No Time  15.0T

DNF   211  John Davenport  No Time  15.0T

DNF   1411  Chris Cole  No Time  15.0T

Division: Kiteboard (30 boats)  

Pos  Sail  Skipper 
Finish 
Time 

Pts

1    Orange 5  Frank Wittke  17:55:45.0 1.0

2    Blue 3  Marcelo Segura  17:57:14.0 2.0

3    Green 5  Jamy Donaldson  17:57:28.0 3.0

4    Yellow 0  Nick Adamson  17:57:34.0 4.0

5    Green 4  Rob Kindt  18:06:30.0 5.0

6    Blue 2  Steve Gibson  18:07:51.0 6.0

7    Blue 19  Kris Youngberg  18:13:21.0 7.0

DNF    Evgenia Georgieva  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Blue 0  John Gomes  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Green 0  Blake Harrington  No Time  31.0T



Pos  Sail  Skipper 
Finish 
Time 

Pts

DNF   Blue 1  Raymond Deiter  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Green 1  Bill Plautz  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Green 2  Chris Tan  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Yellow 2  Gabe Brown  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Black 4  Geoff Headington  No Time  31.0T

DNF   yellow 4  Adam Koch  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Yellow 5  Chip Wasson  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Green 6  Ron Dean  No Time  31.0T

DNF   yellow 6  Andrew Koch  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Black 8  Eric Due  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Green 8  Thomas Gore  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Orange 8  Bruce Johnson  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Red 8  Andreas Dankelmann  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Yellow 8  Clark Kotula  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Orange 9  Nick Levi  No Time  31.0T

DNF   White 9  John Heineken  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Red 16  OSMAN MALIK  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Yellow 16 Jonathan Buys  No Time  31.0T

DNF   Red 17  Mark Harrington  No Time  31.0T

DNF   White 19  Brent Harrill  No Time  31.0T

Notes 

(1) Start Date/Time = Thursday, September 3, 2009 17:35:00.0

 


